Data Sheet 1 1.1
 2017-12-20
TLE5028 Speed Sensor Family
TLE5028C
TLE5028C
GMR Speed Sensor wi th best  in  class  Jitter  Performance
Features
• Supporting misfire detection and precise ignition control with best-in-class jitter performance

range, as well as high ESD and EMC robustness make the  TLE5028 product family the best choice for harsh
automotive and industrial environmental conditions.
Product Type Protocol Marking Ordering Code Package
TLE5028C-XAA-D28 45/90µsec 28B1C3 SP001271356 PG-SSO-3-52
TLE5028C-XBA-D28 45/135µsec 28B1C4 SP001271360 PG-SSO-3-52
TLE5028C-XAI-D28 45/90µsec 28A1C5 SP001777442 PG-SSO-3-52
TLE5028C-XBI-D28 45/135µsec 28A1C6 SP001698888 PG-SSO-3-52
Data Sheet 2 1.1
 2017-12-20
TLE5028 SpeedSensor Family
TLE5028C
Features  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
Applications  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1